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Rank Roll No Name 
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KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES 
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The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Accountant Clerk (Category No. 
1/2023- General) on the scale of pay Rs. 18000-41500 in the State Headquarters of Kerala State 
Bharat Scouts & Guides, interviewed and found suitable by the Selection Board and arranged in 
the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 17-02-2026. The 
duration of this Ranked List is three years. 
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Ranked List for the post of Accountant Clerk on the scale of Rs. 18000– 41500 
in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides 

No.-E 1193/1-23/2025/KSBSG 

3013 

3007 

3011 

State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram 

3004 

3008 

GAYATHRI S 

SYAM CHANDRAN M 

KRISHNA SAMBATH B K 

DHANYA KS NAIR 

PARVATHY DA 

RANKED LIST 

STATE HEAD QARS TmiRuANANThtA3 

Mark 
in Test 

67.25 

62.75 

47.50 

48.75 

52.25 

Mark in 
Practical Test 

19 

09 

14 

11 

05 

Mark in Total 
Interview Mark 

18 

16 

15 

12 

104.25 

87.75 

76.50 

Date: 23-02-2026 

71.75 

65.25 

PRABHAKARAN NK 
STATE SECRETARY 

DOB 

15-05-1987 

02-03-1991 

08-01-1996 

15-05-1990 

08-04-2000 

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCoUTS & GUIDES 
STAT HQ, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
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