

KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES

State Headquarters, Thiruvananthapuram

Ranked List for the post of Accountant Clerk on the scale of Rs. 18000–41500 in the Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides

No.-E 1193/1-23/2025/KSBSG

Date: 23-02-2026

RANKED LIST

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of **Accountant Clerk (Category No. 1/2023- General)** on the scale of pay Rs. 18000-41500 in the **State Headquarters of Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides**, interviewed and found suitable by the Selection Board and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 17-02-2026. The duration of this Ranked List is three years.

Rank	Roll No	Name	Mark in Test	Mark in Practical Test	Mark in Interview	Total Mark	DOB
1	3013	GAYATHRI S	67.25	19	18	104.25	15-05-1987
2	3007	SYAM CHANDRAN M	62.75	09	16	87.75	02-03-1991
3	3011	KRISHNA SAMBATH B K	47.50	14	15	76.50	08-01-1996
4	3004	DHANYA K S NAIR	48.75	11	12	71.75	15-05-1990
5	3008	PARVATHY D A	52.25	05	8	65.25	08-04-2000



PRABHAKARAN N K
STATE SECRETARY
KERALA STATE BHARAT SCOUTS & GUIDES
STAT HQ, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM